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FOR SUPPORT

OBJECTION
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Case No

WRT-0757-23

WRT-0390-23

WRT-0068-23

WRT-0205-23

WRT-0445-22

WRT-0026-23

WRT-0200-23

TAX-0142-24

WRT-0231-23

TAX-0106-23

TAX-0143-24

TAX-0152-24

WRT-0268-24

TAX-0019-24

TAX-0099-24

WRT-0501-22

WRT-0515-23

TAX-0100-23

TAX-0101-23

TRF-0012-24

WRT-0085-23

WRT-0369-23

HCC-0233-19

WRT-0442-24

WRT-0532-21

WRT-0226-24

WRT-0503-24

WRT-0163-22

WRT-0153-22

WRT-0174-22

HCC-0047-23

HCC-0065-24

HCC-0003-23

HCC-0141-23

BAL-0666-23

BAL-0240-23

BAL-0212-24

BAL-0214-24

BAL-0316-24

BAL-0317-24

BAL-0310-24

BAL-0029-24

HCC-0135-15

BAL-0697-23

BAL-0123-24

HCC-0147-24

WRT-0542-24

WRT-0497-19

WRT-0637-24

Other Case

WRT-0759-23

RTI-0006-22

Court of Appeal of the Democratic Socialist Republic of Sri Lanka

Other Remark
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Next File Action

TO BE MENTIONED

FOR SUPPORT

TO BE RESUMED

FOR ARGUMENT

TO BE MENTIONED

FOR ARGUMENT

FOR ARGUMENT

FOR ARGUMENT

FOR ARGUMENT

FOR ARGUMENT

TO BE MENTIONED

NOTICE RETURNABLE

TO BE MENTIONED

TO BE RESUMED

FOR SUPPORT

FOR SUPPORT

TO BE MENTIONED

FOR SUPPORT

FOR ARGUMENT

FOR SUPPORT

FOR SUPPORT

FOR INQUIRY

FOR INQUIRY
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FOR INQUIRY

TO BE MENTIONED

TO BE MENTIONED

NOTICE RETURNABLE

FOR SUPPORT

FOR SUPPORT

FOR SUPPORT

FOR SUPPORT

FOR SUPPORT

TO BE MENTIONED

TO BE MENTIONED

Case No

WRT-0079-21

WRT-0528-24

WRT-0219-19

HCC-0070-23

HCC-0358-17

HCC-0064-24

CPA-0144-23

PHC-0064-14

PHC-0148-18

TAX-0003-20

PHC-0216-19

PHC-0092-20

PHC-0228-15

TAX-0005-21

REV-0013-24

WRT-0163-24

WRT-0156-24

WRT-0508-23

TAX-0022-22

WRT-0542-23

WRT-0573-23

RII-0025-23

RII-0026-23

RII-0027-23

RII-0028-23

RII-0016-23

RII-0017-23

RII-0018-23

RII-0019-23

RII-0020-23

RII-0021-23

RII-0022-23

RII-0023-23

RII-0024-23

RII-0001-24

RII-0028-24

RII-0047-24

RII-0081-24

WRT-0636-24

WRT-0626-24

WRT-0615-24

WRT-0617-24

WRT-0638-23

WRT-0492-23

Other Case

OBJECTION

Other Remark
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